Kreismeisterschaft 2012

KK Schiitzen

Platz.

Verein
1. SV Sogel
2 SV Lahn
3. SV Lorup
4, SB Werlte 2
5 SV Neuborger
6 SV Werlte 1

7 SV Lahn 2

Auflage

Name, Vorname
Tharner, Karl-Heinz
Terborg, Michael
Wester, Markus

Thien,Markus
Fleer-Thien,Torsten
Thyen,Udo

Hegger,Thomas
Hanenkamp, Wolfgang
Haneken, Markus

Thien,Bernd
Freitag,Michael
Krone, Hermann

Runde,Norbert
Michels,Ewald
Zwaagstraa,Henk

Kensinger,Tim
Stammermann, Heiner
Griunloh,Norbert

Thesing,Robert
Schuckenbrock,Markus
Miller,Henning

Ergebnis

282
279
283

281
286
272

284
284
269

284
283
259

286
266
270

254
282
278

268
258
275

Gesamter-

gebnis

844

839

837

826

822

814

801



