Kreismeisterschaft 2012

KK Schützen Auflage

Platz.	Verein	Name, Vorname	Ergebnis	Gesamter- gebnis
1.	SV Sögel	Tharner, Karl-Heinz	282	844
	J	Terborg, Michael	279	
		Wester, Markus	283	
2	SV Lahn	Thien, Markus	281	839
		Fleer-Thien,Torsten	286	
		Thyen,Udo	272	
3.	SV Lorup	Hegger,Thomas	284	837
	·	Hanenkamp, Wolfgang	284	
		Haneken, Markus	269	
4.	SB Werlte 2	Thien,Bernd	284	826
		Freitag,Michael	283	
		Krone, Hermann	259	
	5 SV Neubörger	Runde,Norbert	286	822
		Michels, Ewald	266	
		Zwaagstraa,Henk	270	
6	SV Werlte 1	Kensinger,Tim	254	814
		Stammermann, Heiner	282	
		Grünloh,Norbert	278	
	7 SV Lahn 2	Thesing,Robert	268	801
		Schuckenbrock, Markus	258	
		Müller,Henning	275	